
CREMATORIA FEES 
 

 ATTENDED UNATTENDED 

MONDAY TO FRIDAY Standard Fee 
Service 

Duration 
Reduced Fee 

Service 
Duration 

Fee 

Linn & Daldowie Crematorium £849.00 60 minutes n/a n/a £389.00 

Craigton Crematorium £910.00 60 minutes £667.00 60 minutes £550.00 

Craigton Crematorium (Sat / Sun) £952.00 / £1,626.00 60 minutes n/a n/a n/a 

The Hurlet Crematorium £950.00 60 minutes £695.00 20 minutes £465.00 

The Hurlet Crematorium (Sat) £1,450.00 60 minutes n/a n/a n/a 

Glasgow Crematorium £695.00 40 minutes n/a n/a £350.00 

Clydebank Crematorium £946.00 / £1,307.00 (NR) 45 minutes n/a n/a £508.00 / £761.00 (NR) 

Clydebank Crematorium (Sat) £1,062.00 / £1,401.00 (NR) 45 minutes n/a n/a n/a 

Clydebank Crematorium (Public H) £1,125.00 / £1,461.00 (NR) 45 minutes n/a n/a n/a 

South Lanarkshire Crematorium £856.83 60 minutes £645.59 30 minutes £457.57 
  

CEMETERY FEES 
 

BURIAL AUTHORITY 
PURCHASE FEE 

INTERMENT FEE 
Monday-Friday 

INTERMENT FEE 
Saturday 

INTERMENT FEE 
Sunday / Public Holiday 

Resident Non- Resident Resident Non- Resident Resident Non- Resident Resident Non- Resident 

Glasgow City Council £1,511.00 n/a £1,125.00 n/a n/a n/a   

East Renfrewshire Council £1,452.60 £3,335.20* £1,299.80 £2,943.45 £2,255.30 £3,564.60 £2,255.30 £3,564.60 

North Lanarkshire Council £1,137.00 £1,511.00 £1,112.00 £1,125.00 £1,390.00 £1,390.00 £1,390.00 £1,390.00 

South Lanarkshire Council £1,387.35 n/a £1,012.62 n/a £1,035.52 n/a £1,275.87 n/a 

Renfrewshire Council £1,049.50 £3,148.45* £958.65 £2,875.95 n/a n/a n/a n/a 

East Dunbartonshire Council £1,321.00 n/a £1,088.00 £2,176.00 £1,632.00 £3,264.00 £2,176.00 £4,352.00 

West Dunbartonshire £1,296.00 £2,811.00 £994.00 £1,537.00 £1,098.00 £1,650.00 £1,165.00 £1,722.00 

Glasgow Archdiocese £1,350.00 n/a £950.00 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 

Paisley Diocese £1,050.00 n/a £900.00 n/a £1,270.00 n/a   
(**Exemption for any person who has lived in the district for 50 years or more) 

* 

TERMS OF BUSINESS 
  

Please find below, our standard terms of business.  
If you have any questions relating to the below information, please speak with your funeral arranger.  
 

For an Unattended Funeral service, the following terms apply: - 
 

• Full Payment is required at the point of arrangement. 
• No discount or early settlement offer. 

 

For an Attended Funeral Service, and all other funeral related services, excluding memorialisation, the following terms apply: - 
 

• All disbursement (3rd Party) charges and 15% of our professional service fees must be paid in full and in advance of the funeral being 
conducted. We reserve the right to postpone the funeral until such charges are paid in full. Payment must be made at least 48 hours in 
advance of the funeral date. 

• We reserve the right to request full payment of the written estimate, regardless of the type of funeral selected, under certain circumstances. 
• Full Payment of goods and/or services provided, are due within 28 days of us providing you with a valid invoice. 
• We may charge interest on the overdue amount at the rate of 10% a year above the base lending rate of the Bank of England from time to 

time. This interest shall accrue daily from the due date until the date of actual payment of the overdue amount, whether before or after 
judgment. 

 

DISCLOSURE OF INTEREST 
 

Anderson Maguire Ltd, including Gilchrist Lynch Funeral Directors confirm: -  
 

• The ultimate owner is Mr Dominic L Maguire.  
• We make a number of charitable payments and gratuities each year, all are less than £250. In the last year, Anderson Maguire Ltd nor 

Dominic L Maguire has made a material charitable donation, contribution, or gratuity to a third party connected with the funeral sector.  


